commercial products catalog
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
82
ASME Section I & VIII Safety Valves
29 Series OEM Style Bronze Safety Valves for Steam, Air & Non-Hazardous Gas
Ideally suited for OEM applications where compact size, dependable
performance and maximum economy are required.  These rugged safety

A
B
29 Series Numbering System
29 202 A 100 S
base model number inlet x OUTLET NPT service set pressure options
Bronze with Brass Trim and Teflon®
Soft Seat
102 = 3/8 x 1 A = ASME Sec I Steam Set Pressure, PSIG
   (range 30-200 psig)
S =	 Stainless Steel Wetted Trim
     	 (models 29-202 & 29-303 only)202 = 1/2 x 1 K = ASME Sec VIII Air
302 = 3/4 x 1 L = ASME Sec VIII Steam CE =	CE/PED
303 = 3/4 x 1-1/4 Q =	 Performance (Calibration) test reports
402 = 1 x 1-1/4
501 = 1-1/4 x 1-1/4
ASME
UV